

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 507/2013

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through None.

versus

MADAN LAL & ORS

..... Respondents

Through None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

% **28.02.2019**

C.M. 9171/2019

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 9.5.2019.

BY ORDER

FEBRUARY 28, 2019

COURT MASTER