

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 507/2013

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.A.K.Pandey with Mr.L.N.P.Singh,
Advocates

versus

MADAN LAL & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Counsel (appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% 25.11.2019

CM APPL.No.17323/2013

List before Court along with RFA 512/2013 on 07.02.2020.

The parties to appear before the Organising Secretary, Delhi
High Court Mediation and Conciliation Centre on 03.12.2019 at
03.30PM.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 25, 2019

VL