



\$~10B to 10D (Regular)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 507/2013& CM APPL. 17323/2013

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA Appellant

Through: None.
versus

MADAN LAL & ORS Respondents

Through: Ms. Aditi Aggarwal, Advocate,
Mob; 9818402326, e-mail:
ayush@guptalegal.in

+ RFA 512/2013 & CM APPL. 25606/2020

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA Appellant

Through: None.

versus

MADAN LAL SHARMA & ANR Respondents

Through: Ms. Aditi Aggarwal, Advocate,
Mob; 9818402326, e-mail:
ayush@guptalegal.in

+ RSA 137/2016

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA Appellant

Through: None.

versus

BEENA SHARMA & ORS Respondents

Through: Ms. Aditi Aggarwal, Advocate,
Mob; 9818402326, e-mail:
ayush@guptalegal.in



CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
20.04.2023
[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. Renotify on 22.08.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 20, 2023
MR