



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 507/2013&CM APPL. 17323/2013**

SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

MADAN LAL & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Ayush Gupta, Advocate**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

27.01.2025

The matter is still pending before the Mediation Centre.

List on 02.04.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

JANUARY 27, 2025

N/NA